
 Starlink Healthcare Administration  
Door No. 10 , Plot No : 70 , 1st Floor , Venkatesa Chowdary Street , West Tambaram , Chennai - 600 045  

Payslip for the month of June 2025

Name:   Ramanan G  
03 Mar 2025  

Employee No:  
Bank Name:  
Bank Account No:  
PAN Number:  
PF No:  

SHA252  
Joining Date:  
Designation:  
Department:  
Location:   Chennai  
Effective Work Days:  
LOP:  

30
2

PF UAN:  

Earnings   Full   Actual   Deductions   Actual  

BASIC   11200  
4480  
1600  
1250  
9470  

  9755
3902
1394
1039
8248

HRA  
CONVEYANCE  
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE  
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE  

28000   24388Total Earnings:INR.   Total Deductions:INR.  

24388Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions):  

(Rupees Twenty Four Thousand  Three Hundred and Eighty Eight Only)  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.  

 


