



## Starlink Healthcare Administration

Door No. 10, Plot No : 70, 1st Floor, Venkatesa Chowdary Street, West Tambaram, Chennai - 600 045

### Payslip for the month of June 2025

Name:	Ramanan G	Employee No:	SHA252
Joining Date:	03 Mar 2025	Bank Name:	
Designation:		Bank Account No:	
Department:		PAN Number:	
Location:	Chennai	PF No:	
Effective Work Days:	30	PF UAN:	
LOP:	2		
Earnings	Full	Actual	Deductions
BASIC	11200	9755	
HRA	4480	3902	
CONVEYANCE	1600	1394	
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE	1250	1039	
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE	9470	8248	
Total Earnings:INR.	28000	24388	Total Deductions:INR.

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): **24388**

*(Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty Eight Only)*

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.